Product Specitications COMMSCOPE

760169151 | 360G2-iP-32-MPO-SDKIT-5PK

SYSTIMAX 360™ iPatch® 32-MPO Sliding Shelf, 5PK Kit

Construction Materials

Fiber Type LazrSPEED® 150, 50 ym multimode fiber (OM2+) | LazrSPEED® 300, 50 pm multimode fiber
(OM3) | LazrSPEED® 550, 50 ym multimode fiber (OM4) | OptiSPEED®, 62.5 ym multimode
fiber (OM1) | TeraSPEED®, zero water peak singlemode fiber (G.652.D, G.657.A1 or G.652.D,
G.657.A1 | 0S2)

Material Type ABS | Polycarbonate
Dimensions

Depth 17.78 mm | 0.70in
Height 26.16 mm | 1.03in
Width 194.31 mm | 7.65in
Weight 0.11kg | 0.251b

Environmental Specifications

Flammability Rating UL 94 V-0

Operating Temperature -5°Cto +50 °C (+23 °Fto +122 °F)
Relative Humidity Up to 95%, non-condensing

Safety Standard Austel | CE | CSA | UL

Storage Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

General Specifications

Brand SYSTIMAX 360™ | iPatch®
Intelligence Type iPatch® enabled

Product Type Shelf, preterminated

Color Cool gray

Interface MPO

Package Quantity 5

Total Ports, quantity 160

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
ISO 9001:2008 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
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